

BID TABULATION

City of Muskegon Engineering Department	Project Engineer: JDB Project Number: H91858 Project description: Muskegon Ave. & Webster Ave. Re-Paint	Date: 3/19/2019
---	---	-----------------

	Engineers Estimate	PK Contracting
--	--------------------	-----------------------

Line Item	Pay Code	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	1500001	Mobilization, Max	LSUM	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00
2	8110039	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 12 inch Cross Hatching, White	Ft	30	\$ 4.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 5.95	\$ 178.50
3	8110070	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Rt and Lt Turn Arrow Sym	Ea	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
4	8110079	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Sharrow Symbol	Ea	15	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 2,925.00
5	8110153	Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 4 inch, White	Ft	531	\$ 0.25	\$ 132.75	\$ 0.39	\$ 207.09
6	8110154	Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	5,476	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,369.00	\$ 0.39	\$ 2,135.64
7	8110343	Rem Spec Mrkg	Sft	3,161	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,322.00	\$ 2.95	\$ 9,324.95
8	8117050	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Parking Stall Marking, Type III, White, Mod.	Ea	200	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00
9	8117050	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Parking Stall Marking, Type III, Blue, Mod.	Ea	8	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 160.00
10	8120210	Pavt Mrkg, Longit, 6 inch or less width, Rem	Ft	6,492	\$ 0.75	\$ 4,869.00	\$ 0.59	\$ 3,830.28
11								\$ -
								\$ -
Totals:						\$ 29,112.75		\$ 24,761.46

 = apparent low bidder